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b. TAX
c. MANDATORY INSURANCE PREMIUM
d. SURCHARGE (If any)

TARIFF COMPONENT

AIRPORT TAX /PASSENGER SERVICE CHARGE

TOTAL AIR FARE

MOT REGULATION NO:

PM 20 & KM 106
TAHUN 2019

e

MUST BE STATED IN THE TICKET
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Garuda Indonesm\! @ DISCOVER EXPERIENCE OFFERS

The Airline of Indonesia

X

Book & Trip

Flight

v Search CjEilink Flights

Check In

Flight Info

Trace
Baggage

From Jakarta (JKT), Soekan To Singapore (SIN), Chan

® One Way O Return Multicity

20/02/2020

Adult (>11 years) Children (2-11 years{?) Infant (0-23 months) (?)

= 1 + - 0 + = 0

Class EconomyClass ~ FEBDEALS

Redeem Miles Search Flight

GarUdaS h (o) p GarUda Miles @ Login/Register ~

Celebrate Special Moment
with Our Sweet Dishes

More Info

In order to comply with the new data protection law, we have adjusted our privacy policy, terms of use, and cookies policy. By continuing to use this website, you understand and agree to our updated privacy policy, terms of use, and

Waiting for stats.g.doubleclick.net...




B Payment

Online Payment

You will be redirected to an external page when you click on the confirm trip button. The methods of payment available will include:

- Internet Banking (Mandiri Clickpay, KlikBCA, e-Pay BRI, iDeal)
- Credit Card (Visa, Master, |CB)
- Debit card

8 Protection for your trip

We strongly suggest that you Pratect your trip with Garuda Indonesia Travel Insurance, including:
protect your trip
. Trip cancellation
o~ . Travel and baggage delay
iy . Loss protection for baggage, travel docs, money.
. 24h worldwide assistance

@ No, | do not want travel Insurance

Yes, protect my trip with travel Insurance

Show details

Terms and conditions

Yes, | have read and accepted the terms and conditions, Fare Conditions and the purchase conditions *

‘ « The Calendar dates had to be shifted so that each day stays within the site travel limits. (7127 - 10031)

‘ YOUR BOOKING Q

TOTAL IDR 7'5%'400 PRICE DETAILS IDR 7,596,400
One way price for all travellers (including taxes and fees) [~ 1Adult IDR 7.596.400 |
Air Transportation Charges
Air Transportation Charges IDR7366400 | . . IDR 6,846,000
Taxes, Fees And Charges IDR 230,000
Fuel Surcharges (YGAC) IDR 520,400
Total Air Transportation Charges IDR 7,366,400
Taxes, Fees and Charges

Airport Passenger Service Charge - INDOMESIA IDR 230,000

Total Taxes, Fees And Charges DR 230,000
Total per Adult DR 7,596,400
x 1 adult DR 7,596,400

¥ Jakarta - Singapore
Thursday 20 February 2020

Duramon

05:25 Jakarta AIRLINE

Teminala ARCRAFT-

Capm:
08:10 Singapore

Terminal O

~Hide flight details

% Jakarta - Singapore, Thursday 20 February

01h45m

Garuda Indonesia (GA 8951)
operated by Singapore Airlines
Boeing 777-200/200ER
Economy

SIN

@ 0th4sm

Garuda Indonesia (GAB951) aperated by Singapore Airlines
¥ Boeing 777-200/200ER

08:10

YOUR BOOKING

Hide booking details

Booking details

Fare conditions

Purchase conditions

Fare notes

Fare basis information




Citilink e
E.

FLIGHTS INFO | CITILINK STORE | CITILINK PARTNERS | GARUDAMILES MEMBER f va g o

% Search (i) Baggage, Meals, & Seat /M au /, h af /é erenn a

ok S - Melbourne? -
Mulai 24 Januari 2020

® One way O Retumn

L] &
i AR
[ P fll e ESS

Search Flights X {8 Hot meals & minuman §] Bagasi papan selancar

W) 10 Kg Bagasi 8 Ekstra 500 GarudaMiles
*Syarat dan ketentuan berfaku
& Event & Promo @ Check My Bookings 2,1 Web Check-in




40% OF OUR CUSTOMERS
PROTECT THEIR FLIGHT.

Get all benefit only for Rp9.500

Flight Reschedule

Claim up to Rp12.500.000

S
—0

Flight Missed

Connection
Claim up to Rp12.500.000

= o
o

Flight
Cancellation

Claim up to Rp12.500.000

=
—

Flight Re-route

Claim up to Rp12.500.000

No, | don't want to protect my flight.

Yes, protect my flight with Flight Plus.

| agree with Terms & Condition




Select Your Flight(s) & Fares

Now, the price shown is final price without any extra charge!

Onward Flights Jakarta (Soekarno Hatta) (CGK) to Denpasar Bali (DPS)

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon
18 Feb 2020 19 Feb 2020 [RORE:EWZBM 21 Feb 2020 22 Feb2020 23 Feb 2020 24 Feb 2020

FULL °76 *76 *81 *55 44 44

$76.44

CGK o DPS
Jakarta Nonstop  Denpasar Bali
(Soekarno Hatta) 18:30 PM ® Flight Plus
15:35 PM
CGK ’}- DPS QG 690 SEATS AR Price Breakdown
Jakarta Nonstop  Denpasar Bali Description
(Soekarno Hatta) 21:20 PM _ )

Going Out Flight - Class K
18:20 PM

Insurance Surcharge / IWJR

Passenger Service Charge / PSC
CGK »—)— DPS QG 680 Value Added Tax
Jakarta Nonstop  Denpasar Bali FlightPus @
(Soekarno Hatta) 7:55 AM Total Price
4:55 AM

ltinerary Summary

Onward Flight, 20/02/2020

CGK » DPS

Jakarta Denpasar Bali
(Soekamo 18-:30 PM
Hatta) ’

15:35 PM

1 x Adult @ $62 97 $62.97
Taxes and Fees $13.47
Flight Plus © $0.76

This flight includes:
1. 20kg baggage allowance

Total: $77.20
1 Adult Total

$62 97 $62 97

$0.40 $0.40

$6.78 $6.78

$6.30 $6.30

$0.76 $0.76

$77.20




Super Shield

Flight Insurance $1.90 (1D
»» Personal accident compensation up to Rp450.000.000

Flight delay compensation up to Rp6.750.000

Damage or loss baggage and personal property compensation up to Rp6.500.000
Easy, fast and Instant claim features

le! W

Learn More

asuransi

PasarPolised [ simasnet

PMI Donation

[ ] I hereby confirm to donate USD 0.40 for PMI/Indonesian Red Cross (Non Refundable) ’LEE{J PMI

UNICEF Donation

[ ] | hereby confirm to donate USD 0.40 for UNICEF Indonesia (Non Refundable) unicef ¢
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L’on ga” We make people fly LION AIR PASSPORT CLUB English

=

© One Way Return

From > To N Depart Date  [# 1 Person i SEARCH FLIGHT B

————p—— S ——

Mulai Terbang 29 Mei 2018 0 o L™ £/ ‘Y

! 4

RUTE BARU WINGS AIR

BALIKPAPAN »+ KOTA KINABALU !

KOTA KINABALU BALIKPAPAN

18:00 06:00 (30 Mei 2018)

O000O00O0OOeOOO0OO0O0 O

> PLAN YOUR TRAVEL > TRAVEL INFORMATION > LION PRIVILEGE > LION EXPERIENCE




You have 10 minutes to confirm this booking

o Travel Insurance _
Booking Summary

We highly recommend that you add travel insurance to your itinerary. Departure Flight ~

From accidents to lost travel documents, unexpected events can easily ruin your trip. Lion Air Travel Insurance will lend a helping hand LT, 29/ Tl 2302l

when you need it the most. Flight: JT 794 , Economy
Click here . ccK DJJ
Add Lion Air Travel Insurance for only IDR 185007

| Yes, please. 22:55 06:10

' No, thank you. Pricing Summary

Please select the above Adult IDR 1 X 2,791,000
Lion Air Travel Insurance is underwritten by PT Asuransi Simas Net.
Published Fare IDR 2,791,000
Taxes & Fees¥ |IDR 349,100
Airport Tax [D5] IDR 65,000
Admin Fee [YR] IDR 5,000
VAT [1D] IDR 279,100

Enter the CAPTCHA code shown above:

) ] Total Amount  IDR 3,140,100
Edit Search Continue

Click here to show fare rules



You have 9 minutes to confirm this booking
Flights Passenger Details Payment & Confirmation
Booking Summary

Departure Flight A

@ Additional Baggage Selection
Thu, 27 Feb 2020

Would you like to purchase additional baggage? ,
Flight: JT794, Economy

Passenger(s) Flight No. Segments Baggage Allowance Additional Baggage* CGK DJ)
22:55 06:10%1 day
MR ABAH ABAH IT794 CGK - DI OKg No addition bag(s) ™|
Passenger Details A
Total Baggage Price: IDR 0 1. Mr Abah Abah (A)

*Surfboard handling fee will be excluded from prepaid additional baggage
Pricing Summary

Clear Selection

Adult IDR 1X 2,791,000

Published Fare IDR 2,791,000

o Meal & Beverage Selection Taxes & Fees¥  IDR 349,100
Airport Tax [D5] IDR 65,000

Would you like to purchase meal and beverage? Admin Fee [YR] IDR 5.000
VAT [ID] IDR 279,100

CGK DlJJ Turmeric Rice with Chicken Stew Total Amount IDR 3,140,100

IDR 40,000

Rice cooked in turmeric, coconut milk and spices ‘f .
-

- 1. MR ABAH ABAH served with Indonesian dark brown chicken stew, e



tiket: com e

Select Departure Flight
Jakarta (JKTC) — Medan (MESC) *

Hotel Train Car Rental Entertainment Tix Point Check Order Login Register

CHANGE SEARCH
Thu,20Feb + 1 Passenger *+ Economy

Filter RESET
— Compare prices in monthly view | Compare prices in monthly chart
=B X 1l. .

Transit ~ Show Price Calendar Show Price Chart
Direct

@ Worry-Free Fare @
1 Transit -

Free cancellation & guaranteed refund 100% up to 4 hours before departure.
24+ Transit More Information

Showing 59 best flights with best deals. Sort By =

Transit Duration ”~
Duration per transit : Oh - 9h Lion Air
O @] g 17:25  2nzom 19:45 g IDR 759.700/pax
oh oh CGK Direct KNO
Times ~ Flight Details Price Details Policy SELECT
Departure Fare
00:00 - 06:00 = Adult {x1) IDR 759.700
06:00 - 12:00 Tax and other fees

* Tax Included
12:00 - 18:00

- Passenger services charge FREE
18:00 - 24:00

Total IDR 759.700
Arrival

travelokat

Accommodations -

ports =

Thingsto Do « Bills & Top-ups -

Flight from Jakarta to Bali / Denpasar

¥ Jakarta (CGK) — Bali / Denpasar (DPS) | 27 Feb 2020
1Adult | Economy

100% Refund Guarantee

Might need to cancel? Get all your money back in
only 3 working days. Find out more.

Rp 49.000/pax

@ Add

A Jakarta (CGK) > Bali (DPS) Flight Details

Thu, 27 Feb 2020

Citilink QG-9692

Economy

Citilink

10:40
Jakarta (CGK)

13:40
Bali / Denpasar (DPS)

02h 00m
@ Direct

Extra convenience for your trip!

% Promos @ Partner with Us [J| Saved (3 MyBooking @ IDR- g Pay- o L

Travel Add-ons =

Additional Information Details
| cak—-DPs

® Refundable
@ Reschedule Available
Price Details
Citilink (Adult) x1 Rp 959.000
Baggage CGK - DPS Rp0
Price you pay Rp 959.000

Continue to Booking




ARISE AWARNESS TO

PASSANGER

Fare Rule

V FARE BASIS BK FARE ~ TRAVEL-TICKET AP MINMAX RTG

1 HOW H X 1840080 ---- of =ff = ik
PASSENGER TYPE-ADT AUTO PRICE-YES
FROM-CGK TO-MDC CXR-IT TVL-19FEB2@0 RULE-1000 IPRTPFD/302
FARE BASIS-HOW NORMAL FARE DIS-N  VENDOR-ATP
FARE TYPE-ER OW-ECONOMY RESTRICTED
IDR 1840808 1111 EOQIAPR19 D-INFINITY FC-HOW FN-
SYSTEM DATES - CREATED 31MAR19/1117 EXPIRES INFINITY

83, SEASONALITY

NO SEASONAL TRAVEL RESTRICTIONS APPLY.
©6.MINIMUM STAY

NO MINIMUM STAY REQUIREMENTS APPLY.
©7.MAXIMUM STAY

NO MAXIMUM STAY REQUIREMENTS APPLY.
11.BLACKOUT DATES

NO BLACKOUT DATES APPLY.
14, TRAVEL RESTRICTIONS

NO TRAVEL DATE RESTRICTIONS APPLY.
15.SALES RESTRICTIONS

NO SALES RESTRICTIONS APPLY.
16.PENALTIES

CHANGES w7

Fare Rule

CHANGES

ANY TIME
CHANGES PERMITTED FOR REISSUE.

NOTE - TEXT BELOW NOT VALIDATED FOR AUTOPRICING.
IF A FLIGHT COUPON EXCHANGE IS REQUESTED OUTSIDE
72 HOURS PRIOR TO DEPARTURE TIME- CHARGE

IDR 1eeeee ADMINISTRATION FEE PLUS FARE DIFFERENCE
IF A FLIGHT COUPON EXCHANGE IS REQUESTED WITHIN
72 HOURS AND OUTSIDE 4HOURS PRIOR TO DEPARTURE
TIME- CHARGE S5@PERCENT OF THE BASE FARE PLUS FARE
DIFFERENCE.

IF A FLIGHT COUPON EXCHANGE IS REQUESTED WITHIN 4
HOURS FROM DEPARTURE TIME - CHARGE 9@PERCENT OF
THE BASE FARE PLUS FARE DIFFERENCE.

NO ADMINISTRATION FEE OR EXCHANGE CHARGES FOR
PASSENGER TYPE CODE INFANT-INF-.

CHANGES PERMITTED TO THE SAME RBD OR HIGHER REBD
ONLY. DOWNGRADE NOT ALLOWED

m_Pos...cSidebar1$fareRulesink”, "", true, "", ", false, true))

TRANSPARANCY COC

REF. SCREENSHOOT WEB AIRLINES

TR

TARIF ANGKUTAN &=

PENUMPANG KELAS EKONOMI

PM 20 Tahun 2019

& komponen
---------------------- ‘ Tarif Jarak

Pajak

i 8 luran Wajib
Pesawat Udara

..~ Biaya tuslah/
=%>" tambahan

( subcharge ) Bila ada

Tarif Angkutan Penumpang merupakan hasil perkalian
antara Tarif Dasar dengan Jarak per rute. Tarif Dasar
diperoleh dari hasil perhitungan Biaya Pokok

persatuan unit produksi ditambah keuntungan. /

K INDONESIA
DARA

N UI



ASEAN Spirit:

Friendship

Agree to disagree

Disagree to agree

Agree to what we can agree
Take our time



thank you



